BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
CO300    12     300 10 3.2 Deep Segment 299.00
CO350    14     350 10 3.2 Deep Segment 349.00
CO400    16     400 10 3.2 Deep Segment 449.00
5. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
PRO-HIRE    12     300 10 3.2 TCT 249.00
PRO-HIRE    14     350 10 3.2 TCT 299.00
PRO-HIRE    16     400 10 3.2 TCT 399.00
  PRO HIRE Very Long Life general purpose blades for high productivity requirements of Hire
  Companies and Contractors. Suitable for most cutting applications on lower HP machinery.
 CO   Grade - Cured concrete, with/without reinforcing. Also good for soft stone, schist  etc. Not
 suitable for cutting asphalt or green concrete. Suitable for lower HP machines.
CONCRETE CONTRACTOR WET DIAMOND BLADES
High productivity Blades for General Contractors and Hire Companies.
For use on Petrol Handsaws, Push saws, and Brick & Block Saws
GENERAL PURPOSE WET DIAMOND BLADES
  Contractor and Hire
 Grade Diamond Blades
C
O
N
TR
A
C
TO
R
S
 AS  Grade - Asphalt and green concrete only.
ASPHALT CONTRACTOR WET DIAMOND BLADES
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH  mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
AS350    14     350 7 3.2 TCT 235.00
AS350    12     300 7 3.2 TCT 200.00
1
1
1
11
 Quality and value suitable for use on electric Angle Grinders, Circular Saws,
  Segmented Diamond
  Blades for Power Tools
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
MOST SUITABLE FOR BLADETEC
CODE
DIA
IN    mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT
SEGMENT
WIDTH
PRICE
$
Abrasive Block/Paver SEG180AB   7      180 8mm 2.4mm 95.00
Abrasive Block/Paver SEG230AB   9      230 8.5mm 2.4mm 165.00
Abrasive Block/Paver SEG350ABSS  14     350 10mm 3.0mm 395.00
Clay Brick/Pavers SEG230HC   9      230 8.5mm 2.4mm 165.00
Clay Brick/Pavers SEG350HCSS  14     350 10mm 3.0mm 395.00
 Higher productivity blades suitable for dry general purpose cutting.
 Suitable for hard clay or abrasive concrete pavers and blocks 7” and 9” dry and 14” wet.
SEGMENTED DRY BLADES GENERAL PURPOSE
CLAY  BRICK / CONCRETE BLOCK & PAVER BLADES
C
O
N
TR
A
C
TO
R
S
MOST SUITABLE FOR BLADETEC
CODE
DIA
IN     mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT
SEGMENT
WIDTH
PRICE
$
Dry General Purpose SEG100GP   4      100 7mm 2.0mm 49.00
Dry General Purpose SEG115GP  4.5   115 7mm 2.2mm 55.00
Dry General Purpose SEG125GP   5      125 7mm 2.2mm 65.00
Dry General Purpose SEG180GP   7      180 7mm 2.2mm 95.00
Dry General Purpose SEG200GP   8      200 7mm 2.4mm 105.00
Dry General Purpose SEG230GP   9      230 8mm 2.4mm 115.00
Dry General Purpose SEG300GP  12     300 7mm 2.6mm 190.00
1
1
9
LIGHT BODY CONCRETE BLOCK & PAVER BLADES
MOST SUITABLE FOR BLADETEC
CODE
DIA
IN     mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT
SEGMENT
WIDTH
PRICE
$
Concrete Blocks/Pavers SEG230ABS   9      230 9mm 2.0mm 125.00
Hard Clay Bricks/Pavers SEG230HCS   9      230 9mm 2.0mm 125.00
Tested and developed with Brick and Blocklayers in New Zealand.
Fast cutting and long life at a low cost. The blank design allows for better
cooling and a lighter blade. Coloured Orange for clay and Black for concrete.
1
Premium grinding cups, Chasers and discs for use on angle grinders.
  Crack Chasers and
 V-Harr Polishing Pads
6. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
 CRACK CHASER BLADES
CHASER TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
WIDTH PRICE
$
V CRACK VCC100     4        100 10mm 180.00
SQUARE SEG115CB6     4.5     115 6.5mm 175.00
SQUARE SEG115CB10     4.5     115 10mm 195.00
SQUARE SEG180CB6     7        180 6mm 242.00
SQUARE SEB180CB10     7        180 10mm 346.00
C
O
N
C
R
ET
E
G
R
IN
D
IN
G
 V & SQUARE CHASERS - Designed to ‘V’ out cracks and widen joints.
1
15
 Quality and value suitable for use on electric Angle Grinders, Circular Saws and
 Drop Saws.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIA
IN    mm
SEGMENT
HEIGHT
SEGMENT
WIDTH
MOST SUITABLE
FOR
PRICE
$
TURB100T   4       100 8mm 2.2mm Hard Materials 35.00
TURB115T  4.5    115 8mm 2.2mm Hard Materials 49.00
TURB125T   5      125 8mm 2.2mm Hard Materials 59.00
TURB180T   7      180 8mm 2.4mm Hard Materials 85.00
TURB230T   9      230 8mm 2.5mm Hard Materials 125.00
TURB300T  12     300 8mm 3.0mm Hard Materials 195.00
TURBO DIAMOND BLADES
TURBO  Type. Fast smooth cutting of all types of building materials. Especially good on very hard materials.
1
FAST
CUT